
Subject: PIR - Mehreen Rasheed
Date: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 at 5:49:08 PM Eastern Daylight Time
From: OGC Open Records
To: AO Records
A1achments: PIR - Mehreen Rasheed .pdf, Responsive informaKon.xlsx

EXTERNAL SENDER

Good Afternoon,
 
Please see the attached information responsive to your request submitted on July 1, 2022.
 
We consider your request closed.
 
Thank you for your patience,
 
Office of the General Counsel-TDCJ
P: (936) 437-6700
 
The information contained in this email and any attachments is intended for the exclusive use of the addressee(s) and may
contain confidential, privileged, or proprietary information. Any other use of these materials is strictly prohibited. This email
shall not be forwarded outside the Texas Department of Criminal Justice, Office of the General Counsel, without the permission
of the original sender. If you have received this material in error, please notify me immediately by telephone and destroy all
electronic, paper, or other versions.
 



DATE DOC # AMT
20200911 11038585 423.20$    
20210127 11046389 268.02$    
20210201 11046637 445.87$    
20210223 11047264 591.04$    
20210302 11047852 422.26$    
20210305 11048132 674.56$    
20210315 11048643 565.30$    
20210329 11049784 747.40$    
20210330 11049987 674.56$    
20210407 11050510 524.92$    
20210409 11050699 565.62$    
20210420 11051330 609.48$    
20210426 11051600 565.30$    
20210503 11052085 728.40$    
20210513 11052626 660.07$    
20210526 11053345 801.88$    
20210601 11053653 631.99$    
20210720 11056247 428.54$    
20210903 12053246 1,071.35$    
20210903 12053251 202.11$    
20210908 12053376 1,265.29$    
20210929 12054692 212.64$    
20211014 11297101 500.59$    
20211020 12056134 884.32$    
20211103 12057096 249.69$    
20211214 11297103 396.98$    
20220121 11297104 329.58$    
20220124 12062186 1,929.75$    
20220202 12062787 420.75$    
20220302 12064312 893.00$    
20220311 12065001 809.63$    
20220311 12065002 253.69$    
20220412 12066892 521.40$    
20220412 12066893 252.37$    
20220505 12068665 251.20$    
20220505 12068667 841.12$    
20220516 11297109 1,106.99$    
20220610 12071516 270.20$    
20220616 11297110 (164.00)$    
20220616 12072032 187.40$    
20220623 12072443 270.20$    
20220630 12073026 187.40$    
20220718 11297111 471.39$    
20220721 12074794 667.30$    

24,610.75$    

BRYAN L COLLIER

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000001



DATE DOC # AMT
20210421 11051388 177.09$              
20210426 11051601 225.84$              
20210609 11054098 196.84$              
20210617 11054512 221.02$              
20210804 11057054 347.56$              
20210816 11197104 362.60$              
20210824 11058725 1,676.66$         
20210909 12053592 958.50$              
20210910 12053658 187.23$              
20210922 12054268 32.00$                 
20211015 12055709 196.20$              
20211108 12057319 499.38$              
20220121 11297104 329.58$              
20220121 12062148 1,483.47$         
20220223 12063927 406.06$              
20220302 12064314 384.80$              
20220310 12064842 245.17$              
20220314 12065099 578.90$              
20220412 12066891 197.40$              
20220412 12066895 251.20$              
20220429 12068425 167.48$              
20220505 12068666 251.20$              
20220506 12068800 927.51$              
20220524 12069859 191.50$              
20220527 12070173 283.71$              
20220603 12070738 506.68$              
20220616 12072029 475.76$              
20220701 12073242 215.40$              

11,976.74$      

OSCAR N MENDOZA

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000002



DATE DOC # AMT
20200918 11038975 288.70$              
20201029 11041623 622.49$              
20210429 11051907 284.12$              
20210603 11053853 302.10$              
20210709 11055664 347.80$              
20210719 11197103 437.85$              
20210826 11059021 1,582.73$         
20211014 11297101 394.59$              
20211027 12056583 770.59$              
20211105 12057291 254.62$              
20220119 12061988 1,358.32$         
20220121 11297104 329.58$              
20220308 12064648 708.76$              
20220318 11297107 933.00$              
20220331 12066400 137.28$              
20220505 12068669 253.76$              
20220506 12068818 1,177.58$         
20220706 12073475 350.70$              
20220718 11297111 18.79$                 

10,553.36$      

BILLY D HIRSCH

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000003



DATE DOC # AMT
20200501 10054408 263.00$              
20200501 10054409 153.00$              
20200518 10197704 220.80$              
20200519 10197703 441.60$              
20200904 11024364 332.86$              
20210330 11049995 355.96$              
20210503 11052003 1,149.75$         
20210621 11054676 180.48$              
20210702 11055394 180.48$              
20210713 11055785 332.88$              
20210716 11055988 390.82$              
20210719 11197103 437.85$              
20210728 11056705 334.00$              
20210819 11058361 334.00$              
20210827 11059070 1,629.75$         
20210930 12054755 334.00$              
20211014 11297101 236.59$              
20211018 12055897 273.00$              
20211202 12058522 320.00$              
20211207 12058894 562.60$              
20211209 12059303 128.00$              
20211210 12059331 872.52$              
20211213 12059427 223.00$              
20220106 12061096 256.00$              
20220131 12062711 214.44$              
20220131 12062712 320.00$              
20220311 12065010 354.56$              
20220322 12065761 630.55$              
20220407 12066680 473.84$              
20220623 12072441 356.80$              
20220718 12074475 520.44$              

12,813.57$      

BILLY LEWIS

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000004



DATE DOC # AMT
20210913 12605009 833.00$              
20210920 11297100 388.59$              
20211118 12057962 254.62$              
20211201 12058453 366.37$              
20220118 12605202 1,299.40$         
20220121 11297104 329.58$              
20220311 12064996 708.74$              
20220318 11297107 818.79$              
20220421 12605320 821.92$              
20220426 12068086 167.48$              
20220613 12071527 233.71$              
20220615 12071876 195.48$              
20220617 12072171 663.96$              
20220701 12073232 350.70$              

7,432.34$         

JEFFERY RICHARDSON

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000005



DATE DOC # AMT
20201112 11042357 464.42$              
20210223 11047273 329.60$              
20210326 11049675 160.77$              
20210402 11050236 148.21$              
20210423 11051558 162.85$              
20210507 11052299 514.20$              
20210728 11056668 174.00$              
20210729 11056809 513.20$              
20210827 11059084 305.00$              
20211008 12055309 305.00$              
20211101 12056878 526.20$              
20211202 12058557 157.90$              
20220103 12060855 356.80$              
20220120 12062075 128.00$              
20220318 11297107 818.79$              
20220427 12605334 880.80$              
20220531 12070304 169.40$              
20220601 12070415 235.93$              
20220624 12072528 1,243.60$         

7,594.67$         

GORDON E MOSS

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000006



DATE DOC # AMT
20210521 11053178 299.74$              
20210601 11053647 363.94$              
20210702 11055409 286.85$              
20210927 12054626 278.72$              
20211112 12057576 495.81$              
20211112 12057577 221.46$              
20211221 12060166 642.65$              
20220121 11297104 395.40$              
20220215 12063442 979.58$              
20220311 12064873 1,114.56$         
20220415 12067203 366.34$              
20220525 12070030 545.51$              
20220525 12070031 244.52$              
20220616 11297110 180.73$              
20220714 12074260 1,390.54$         

7,806.35$         

PATRICK LEWIS O'DANIEL

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000007



DATE DOC # AMT
20210210 11047061 870.60$              
20210521 11053165 115.36$              
20210903 12053259 1,172.60$         
20211103 12057103 473.80$              
20211103 12057104 1,283.04$         
20211221 12060156 695.82$              
20220202 12062789 407.13$              
20220314 12065101 338.80$              
20220321 12065716 149.18$              
20220414 12067061 398.36$              
20220509 12068925 867.78$              
20220630 12073033 489.22$              
20220718 11297111 467.99$              

7,729.68$         

DERRELYNN PERRYMAN

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000008



DATE DOC # AMT
20200721 10058648 1,107.72$         
20200924 11039647 817.29$              
20201123 11043130 808.21$              
20210311 11048422 966.42$              
20210430 11051966 1,014.96$         
20210706 11055453 976.96$              
20210716 11056058 859.94$              
20210908 12053374 1,012.46$         
20210927 12054627 941.16$              
20211103 12057099 2,187.73$         
20211221 12060151 1,164.63$         
20220215 12063441 1,219.39$         
20220228 12064153 843.68$              
20220311 12064875 578.65$              
20220401 12066458 1,224.08$         
20220504 12068654 1,074.81$         
20220523 12069846 780.86$              

17,578.95$      

LARRY DON MILES

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000009



DATE DOC # AMT
20210908 12053476 415.12$              
20211207 12059067 172.48$              
20220318 11297107 18.79$                 
20220713 12074047 400.09$              
20220718 11297111 671.98$              

1,678.46$         

EMILIO FERNANDO DEAYALA

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000010



DATE DOC # AMT
20210908 12053373 463.36$              
20211028 12056715 387.61$              
20211112 12057578 268.33$              
20211116 11297102 391.84$              
20211221 12060133 350.25$              
20220302 11297106 393.68$              
20220315 12065199 358.66$              
20220318 11297107 17.70$                 
20220506 12068817 47.71$                 
20220516 11297109 360.02$              
20220525 12070032 218.73$              
20220713 12074049 436.67$              
20220718 11297111 467.99$              

4,162.55$         

MOLLY M FRANCIS

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000011



DATE DOC # AMT
20210909 12053594 482.20$              
20211103 12057100 462.78$              
20211217 12059898 362.65$              
20211223 12060385 334.65$              
20220121 11297104 454.59$              
20220315 12065198 366.80$              
20220318 11297107 6.00$                    
20220504 12068656 728.21$              
20220523 12069845 200.07$              
20220714 12074258 249.61$              
20220718 11297111 467.99$              

4,115.55$         

FAITH JOHNSON

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000012



DATE DOC # AMT
20210210 11047062 660.98$              
20210427 11051720 655.06$              
20210608 11197102 551.20$              
20210719 11197103 5.00$                    
20210730 11197004 358.93$              
20210805 11057287 789.78$              
20210805 11057288 1,128.26$         
20210816 11197104 133.00$              
20210920 11297100 310.74$              
20210929 12054691 374.53$              
20211014 12197003 144.46$              
20211117 12057917 519.69$              
20211117 12057918 338.18$              
20211207 12059069 54.04$                 
20211214 11297103 556.50$              
20211227 12197007 243.83$              
20220120 12062109 692.16$              
20220318 11297107 18.79$                 
20220504 12068655 376.68$              
20220504 12068657 22.23$                 
20220616 11297110 877.85$              
20220621 12197020 308.52$              
20220708 12073716 1,560.84$         
20220714 12197021 125.17$              
20220718 11297111 464.60$              
20220718 12197022 195.00$              

11,466.02$      

SICHAN SIV

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000013



DATE DOC # AMT
20201006 11040325 2,351.99$         
20210528 11053564 330.89$              
20211104 12057151 730.04$              
20211221 12060155 327.09$              
20220311 12064874 409.26$              
20220318 11297107 366.37$              
20220610 12071514 147.17$              
20220708 12073607 386.20$              
20220718 11297111 258.39$              

5,307.40$         

ERIC J R NICHOLS

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000014



DATE DOC # AMT
20210908 12053479 606.48$              
20211117 12057916 620.86$              
20220302 11297106 501.00$              
20220318 11297107 (482.21)$            
20220506 12068798 357.43$              
20220516 11297109 597.99$              
20220525 12070033 437.81$              
20220713 12074048 591.17$              
20220718 11297111 898.49$              

4,129.02$         

DR RODNEY DALE BURROW

Grand Total

TX-DCJ-22-0635-A-000015
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